Professional, lightweight, accurate. Three adjectives to describe our line of manual tile cutters. Available with either bi-directional and push cut. For cutting tiles tiles from 63
to 125 cm in length.
MANUAL TILE CUTTERS
SINCE 1974 INNOVATIONS FOR
THE TILE SETTING PROFESSIONAL
TILE CUTTERS
BI-DIRECTIONAL TILE CUTTERS  ................................................ T2
PUSH TILE CUTTERS  .............................................................. T3
T2
M
A
N
U
A
L
TI
LE
 C
U
TT
ER
S
raimondispa.com
254RAI75
254RAI63
BI-DIRECTIONAL TILE CUTTERS
 Part No.
SPECIFICATIONS AND VERSIONS
 254RAI75 8024648005083 1 75 cm 29 1/2”  53x53 cm  20 7/8”x20 7/8” 9,4 Kg 20.7 lbs 106x40xh 25 cm 11 Kg 24.2 lbs
 254RAI63 8024648005090 1 63 cm 24 13/16”  44x44 cm  17 5/16”x17 5/16” 8,4 Kg 18.5 lbs 41 3/4”x15 3/4”xh 10” 10 Kg 22 lbs
 Part No.
 13514 8024648005137 12 Ø 14 mm wolfram carbide wheel with spindle
 13514TITA 8024648005144 12 Ø 14 mm TITANIUM wheel with spindle
CUTTING WHEELS

U
A
L
TI
LE
 C
U
TT
ER
S
raimondispa.com
254RAI93S
254RAI63S
 Part No.
SPECIFICATIONS AND VERSIONS
 254RAI125S 8024648097187 1 125 cm 49 1/4”   88x88 cm 34 2/3”x 34 2/3” 20 Kg 44.1 lbs 166x44x h 26 cm 65 2/5”x17 5/16”xh 10” 21 Kg 46,3 lbs
 254RAI93S 8024648097194 1 93 cm 36 1/3”  66x66 cm 26”x26” 10,5 Kg 23.1 lbs 124x40xh 23 cm 49”x15 3/4”xh 9” 23,1 Kg 50.9 lbs
 254RAI75S 8024648014542 1 75 cm 29 1/2”  53x53 cm  20 7/8”x20 7/8” 9,4 Kg 20.7 lbs 106x40xh 25 cm 41 3/4”x15 3/4”xh 10” 11 Kg 24.2 lbs
 254RAI63S 8024648014559 1 63 cm 24 13/16”  44x44 cm  17 5/16”x17 5/16” 8,4 Kg 18.5 lbs 106x40xh 25 cm 41 3/4”x15 3/4”xh 10” 10 Kg 22 lbs
 Part No.
 13514 8024648005137 12 Ø 14 mm wolfram carbide wheel with spindle
 13514TITA 8024648005144 12 Ø 14 mm TITANIUM wheel with spindle
CUTTING WHEELS